2018 Your HHS Research Paper Timeline
	
	Start/receive 
	Due
	Days to work on it

	Phase 1 Topic
	Wednesday Sept.  26 
	Monday Oct. 1
	6 (2 library periods)

	Phase 2 Literature review
	Friday Oct. 12
	Monday Oct. 22
	10 (1 library period)

	Phase 3 
Create interview/survey
	Monday Oct. 29
	Monday Nov. 12
	15

	Phase 4 Interviews
	Monday Nov. 19
	Monday Dec. 17
	29

	Phase 5 Culminating
	Thursday Dec. 20
	Tuesday Jan. 8
	19


September/October
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	24
	25
	26 Phase 1 Receive
	27
	28 NO SCHOOL
	29

	30
	1 Phase 1 Due
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8 Thanksgiving
	9
	10
	11
	12 Phase 2 Receive
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22 Phase 2 Due
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29 Phase 3 Receive
	30
	31
	


November
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12 Phase 3 Due
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19 Phase 4 Receive
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	


December
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16
	17 Phase 4 Due
	18
	19
	20 Phase 5 Receive
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	30
	31
	


January
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8 Phase 5 Due
	9Presentations
	10Presentations 
	11Presentations
	12

	13
	14 Presentations
	15 Presentations
	16 Presentations
	17 Presentations
	18 Presentations
	19

	20
	21 Presentations
	22 Presentations
	23
	24
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	26



